
Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Season Statistics ( Jun 07, 2023)

Overall record: 16-12  • Conference: 6-8  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 9-7  • Away: 4-4  • Neutral: 3-1
vs National ranked: 2-9  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Marcella Cruz 12-13 5-5 7-8 2-5 --- --- --- --- 1-2 4-3 0-1 0-0 W2 3-3
Dasha Kourkina 5-15 3-4 2-11 0-2 --- --- --- --- 2-0 1-4 0-2 0-0 W1 3-7
Anessa Lee 31-11 19-6 12-5 8-5 --- 1-0 1-1 12-2 5-3 --- 3-1 0-0 L1 6-2
Sonya Macavei 11-3 0-0 11-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 8-2
Celia-Belle Mohr 31-16 17-9 14-7 9-5 17-9 --- --- --- --- --- 12-12 0-0 L1 6-4
Anna Ross 2-8 2-8 0-0 0-6 --- 2-8 --- --- --- --- 1-6 0-0 L7 1-7
Holly Staff 21-17 11-11 10-6 4-7 --- 3-1 5-7 1-1 2-2 --- 3-6 0-0 L3 4-4
Bridget Stammel 30-13 15-10 15-3 6-6 1-0 3-5 8-1 3-4 --- --- 5-8 0-0 L1 5-3
Amy Stevens 14-15 11-10 3-5 4-5 --- --- --- 2-0 5-4 4-6 1-1 0-0 L1 5-5
Totals 157-111 83-63 74-48 33-41 18-9 9-14 14-9 18-7 15-11 9-13 25-37 0-0
Percentage .586 .568 .607 .446 .667 .391 .609 .720 .577 .409 .403 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Celia-Belle Mohr/Amy Stevens 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 0-1
Anessa Lee/Celia-Belle Mohr 10-1 5-1 5-0 0-0 --- 1-0 4-1 1-0 0-0 W3 9-1
Sonya Macavei/Holly Staff 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Marcella Cruz/Bridget Stammel 5-5 0-4 5-1 0-0 --- 0-3 0-1 0-1 0-0 L4 5-5
Sonya Macavei/Amy Stevens 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Marcella Cruz/Dasha Kourkina 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Anessa Lee/Sonya Macavei 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 2-1
Celia-Belle Mohr/Bridget Stammel 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1
Anna Ross/Holly Staff 9-13 8-9 1-4 2-7 6-8 2-1 --- 1-8 0-0 W1 3-7
Dasha Kourkina/Bridget Stammel 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Marcella Cruz/Sonya Macavei 4-1 0-0 4-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-1
Celia-Belle Mohr/Anna Ross 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Dasha Kourkina/Sonya Macavei 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Marcella Cruz/Celia-Belle Mohr 14-4 13-4 1-0 9-3 4-1 9-3 --- 3-3 0-0 L1 7-3
Sonya Macavei/Bridget Stammel 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Dasha Kourkina/Holly Staff 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1
Holly Staff/Bridget Stammel 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Dasha Kourkina/Amy Stevens 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Celia-Belle Mohr/Holly Staff 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Dasha Kourkina/Anessa Lee 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Bridget Stammel/Amy Stevens 1-1 0-1 1-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Anessa Lee/Bridget Stammel 12-3 12-2 0-1 9-2 --- --- 12-2 0-0 0-0 W2 8-2
Marcella Cruz/Amy Stevens 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Marcella Cruz/Anessa Lee 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Anessa Lee/Amy Stevens 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Holly Staff/Amy Stevens 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 0-1 --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Totals 68-44 39-22 29-22 20-13 10-10 12-8 17-4 5-14 0-0
Percentage .607 .639 .569 .606 .500 .600 .810 .263 .000



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Season Statistics ( Jun 07, 2023)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Sep 16-18, 2022 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic  (Greenville, S.C.)
Oct 01-06, 2022 ITA All-American Championships  (Cary, N.C.)
Oct 07-09, 2022 June Stewart Invitational  (Nashville, Tenn.)
Oct 20-23, 2022 ITA Regional Championship  (Knoxville, Tenn.)
Oct 28-30, 2022 San Juan Invitational  (San Juan, Puerto Rico)
Jan 13-15, 2023 Miami Spring Invite  (Miami, Fla.)
Jan 22, 2023 at Northwestern W 5-2 1-0 0-0 #21
Jan. 28, 2023 vs Furman W 5-0 2-0 0-0 #21
Jan. 29, 2023 at #3 NC State Wolfpack W 4-3 3-0 0-0 #21
Feb 03, 2023 LOUISVILLE W 6-1 4-0 0-0 #9
Feb 10, 2023 #14 IOWA STATE L 3-4 4-1 0-0 #9
Feb 11, 2023 WASHINGTON L 3-4 4-2 0-0 #9
Feb 12, 2023 #6 STANFORD L 2-4 4-3 0-0 #9
Feb 15, 2023 #18 UCF W 4-1 5-3 0-0 #14
Feb 26, 2023 MTSU W 7-0 6-3 0-0 #13

* Mar 03, 2023 #73 OLE MISS W 5-2 7-3 1-0 #18
* Mar 05, 2023 at #69 Mississippi State W 5-2 8-3 2-0 #18
* Mar 10, 2023 #16 TENNESSEE L 3-4 8-4 2-1 #17
* Mar 12, 2023 #3 GEORGIA L 2-5 8-5 2-2 #17
* 3/17/2023 at #18 Florida L 1-6 8-6 2-3 #23
* 03/19/2023 at #34 South Carolina L 1-4 8-7 2-4 #23
* Mar 24, 2023 at #65 Arkansas L 2-5 8-8 2-5 #28
* 03/26/2023 at Missouri W 6-1 9-8 3-5 #28
* Mar 31, 2023 #53 ALABAMA WOMEN'S TENNIS W 4-0 10-8 4-5 #37

Mar 31, 2023 BELLARMINE W 4-0 11-8 4-5 #37
* Apr 02, 2023 #13 AUBURN UNIVERSITY L 2-5 11-9 4-6 #37
* Apr 08, 2023 #49 KENTUCKY W 5-2 12-9 5-6 #35
* Apr 14, 2023 #52 LSU W 4-2 13-9 6-6 #32

Apr 14, 2023 TENNESSEE STATE UNIVERSITY W 6-0 14-9 6-6 #32
* Apr 16, 2023 #2 TEXAS A&M L 1-4 14-10 6-7 #32

Apr 20, 2023 vs #63 Alabama W 4-2 15-10 6-7 #34
* Apr 21, 2023 vs #2 Texas A&M L 1-4 15-11 6-8 #34

5/5/2023 vs ETSU W 4-0 16-11 6-8 #29
May 06 at #10 Ohio State L 2-4 16-12 6-8 #29
May 2, 2023 NCAA Singles Championships  (Orlando, Fla.)

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Celia-Belle Mohr 29-7 18-5 11-2 9-3 4-1 10-3 4-1 4-4 0-0
Holly Staff 14-18 9-10 5-8 2-8 6-9 2-1 1-0 1-8 0-0
Anessa Lee 25-7 17-3 8-4 9-2 --- 1-0 16-3 1-1 0-0
Bridget Stammel 22-12 12-7 10-5 9-2 --- 0-4 12-3 0-1 0-0
Sonya Macavei 7-6 0-0 7-6 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0
Marcella Cruz 24-12 13-8 11-4 9-3 4-1 9-6 0-1 3-4 0-0
Amy Stevens 2-7 1-2 1-5 0-1 0-1 0-1 1-0 0-1 0-0
Dasha Kourkina 3-6 0-0 3-6 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Anna Ross 10-13 8-9 2-4 2-7 6-8 2-1 --- 1-8 0-0
Totals 68-44 39-22 29-22 20-13 10-10 12-8 17-4 5-14 0-0
Percentage .607 .639 .569 .606 .500 .600 .810 .263 .000



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Marcella Cruz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Mississippi State t-qf Madelyn Bemisdefer Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4
Sep 16-18 vs Furman t-sf Marissa Pennings Lost 4-6, 6-7 (6-8)
Sep 16-18 vs Furman t-c Ellie Schulson Lost 4-6, 2-6
Oct 01-06 vs Arizona State Rachel Hanford (111/-) Won 6-4, 6-0
Oct 01-06 vs Oklahoma State Ayumi Miyamoto Lost 6-7 (6-8), 1-6
Oct 07-09 vs Purdue Kennedy Gibbs Won 6-0, 7-6
Oct 07-09 vs Illinois Kida Ferrari Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct 07-09 vs Missouri Koral Koldobski Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct 20-23 vs Louisville Maria Campos Won 6-2, 7-5
Oct 20-23 vs Xavier Abigail Siminski Lost 6-1, 3-6, 3-6
Oct 28-30 vs Michigan Merri Kelly Lost 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)
Oct 28-30 vs Florida State Ellie Schoppe Lost 1-6, 5-7
Jan 13-15 vs Miami (Fla.) Tatyana Nikolenko Won 6-4, 7-5
Jan 13-15 vs Texas Malaika Rapolu (85/-) Lost 6-0, 1-6, 0-6
Jan 13-15 vs NC State Gina Dittmann Lost 1-6, 7-6 (7-4), 4-6
Jan. 28 vs Furman 6 Alexa Griffith Won 6-1, 6-2
Feb 15, 2023 #18 UCF 6 Nandini Sharma - 5-5, unfinished
Feb 26, 2023 MTSU 5 Noelle Mauro Won 6-3, 6-4

* Mar 05, 2023 at #69 Mississippi State 6 Dharani Niroshan Lost 5-7, 6-2, 2-6
* Mar 12, 2023 #3 Georgia 6 Guillermina Grant Lost 2-6, 3-6
* 3/17/2023 at #18 Florida 5 Bente Spee Lost 7-5, 4-6, 8-10
* Mar 24, 2023 at #65 Arkansas 6 Kacie Harvey Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-5
* 03/26/2023 at Missouri 6 Andrea Artimedi Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Mar 31, 2023 #53 Alabama women's tennis 5 Anne Marie Hiser - 3-6, 2-3, unfinished
* Apr 02, 2023 #13 Auburn University 5 Angella Okutoyi Lost 1-6, 0-6
* Apr 14, 2023 #52 LSU 6 Mia Rabinowitz - 1-6, 6-1, 3-2, unfinished

Apr 14, 2023 Tennessee State University 6 Holloway,Kennedy Won 6-0, 6-1
* Apr 16, 2023 #2 Texas A&M 6 Gianna Pielet (105/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
* Apr 21, 2023 vs #2 Texas A&M 6 Jeanette Mireles - 4-6, 7-5, 5-2, unfinished

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 6 Ralitsa Alexandrova - 6-1, 6-6 (5-1), unfinished



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Marcella Cruz
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Wake Forest t-Q Nevena Carton/Jingyi Li Won 8-7 (7-4)/Bridget Stammel
Sep 16-1 vs Georgia Tech t-SF Kate Sharabura/Mahak Jain Won 8-4/Bridget Stammel
Sep 16-1 vs Duke t-fi Emma Jackson/Brianna Shvets Won 8-6/Bridget Stammel
Oct 01-0 vs Portland Iva Zelic/Sally Pethybridge Lost 3-8/Dasha Kourkina
Oct 07-0 vs Middle Tennessee Love-Star Alexis/Rutuja Chaphalkar Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei
Oct 07-0 vs Missouri Gabriela Martinez/Koral Koldobski Won 7-6 (7-1)/Bridget Stammel
Oct 07-0 vs Purdue Kennedy Gibbs/Liz Norman Won 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 20-2 vs Kentucky Florencia Urrutia/Lidia Gonzalez Won 8-4/Sonya Macavei
Oct 20-2 vs East Tennessee State Laylo Bakhodirova/Fernanda Carvajal Won 8-6/Sonya Macavei
Oct 20-2 vs Louisville Andrea DiPalma/Tatiana Simova Won 8-4/Sonya Macavei
Oct 20-2 vs Tennessee Eleonora Molinaro/Daria Kuczer Lost 2-6, 1-6/Sonya Macavei
Oct 28-3 vs Michigan Bailey Sheinin/Nicole Hammond Lost 1-6/Amy Stevens
Jan 13-1 vs NC State Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli (60/-) Lost 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Jan 13-1 vs Miami (Fla.) Mia Mack/Isabella Pfennig Won 7-6 (11-9)/Anessa Lee
Jan 13-1 vs Texas Charlotte Chavatipon/Malaika Rapolu Won 6-4/Bridget Stammel
Jan 22 at Northwestern 2 Justine Leong/Christina Hand Lost 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Jan. 28 vs Furman 2 Marissa Pennings/Ellie Schulson - 6-5, unfinished/Bridget Stamm
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 2 Alana Smith/Anna Zyryanova Lost 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Feb 10 #14 Iowa State 2 Ange Oby Kajuru/Xinyi Nong Lost 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Feb 11 Washington 2 Hikaru Sato/Zehra Suko - 6-6, unfinished/Bridget Stamm
Feb 12 #6 Stanford 3 Sara Choy/Connie Ma Lost 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Feb 15 #18 UCF 2 Jantje Tilbuerger/Stefani Webb Won 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Feb 26 MTSU 1 Love-Star Alexis/Muskan Gupta Won 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr

* Mar 03 #73 Ole Miss 2 Lillian Gabrielsen/Kelsey Mize Won 6-0/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Mar 05 at #69 Mississippi State 2 Alexandra Mikhailuk/Dharani Niroshan - 4-3, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
* Mar 10 #16 Tennessee 2 Daria Kuczer/Eleonora Molinaro Won 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Mar 12 #3 Georgia 2 Mell Reasco/Meg Kowalski (39/-) Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
* 3/17/202 at #18 Florida 2 Carly Briggs/Rachel Gailis (60/-) Lost 2-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
* 03/19/20 at #34 South Carolina 2 Sarah Hamner/Gracie Mulville Won 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Mar 24 at #65 Arkansas 2 Lenka Stara/Grace O'Donnell Lost 5-7/Celia-Belle Mohr
* 03/26/20 at Missouri 2 Andrea Artimedi/Emelie Schwarte Won 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Mar 31 #53 Alabama women's te 2 Petra Sedlackova/Anna Parkhomenko Won 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Apr 02 #13 Auburn University 2 Adeline Flach/Angella Okutoyi (80/-) - 6-5, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
* Apr 08 #49 Kentucky 2 Ellie Eades/Zoe Hammond Won 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Apr 14 #52 LSU 2 Noor Carrington/Safiya Carrington Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Apr 16 #2 Texas A&M 2 Mary Stoiana/Mia Kupres (69/-) Lost 4-6/Celia-Belle Mohr

Apr 20 vs #63 Alabama 1 Anne Marie Hiser/Loudmilla Bencheikh (36/-) Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Apr 21 vs #2 Texas A&M 1 Jayci Goldsmith/Salma Ewing (25/-) Won 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 1 Laylo Bakhodirova/Mariya Shumeika Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 1 Sydni Ratliff/Irina Cantos Siemers (37/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Celia-Belle Mohr



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Dasha Kourkina
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 01-06 vs Wisconsin Taylor Cataldi Lost 6-7 (3-7), 5-7
Oct 01-06 vs VCU t-C Emma Valletta Lost 5-7, 0-6
Oct 07-09 vs Purdue Rut Galindo Lost 0-6, 4-6
Oct 07-09 vs Illinois Emily Casati Won 7-5, 6-3
Oct 07-09 vs Missouri Andrea Artimedi Lost 6-7 (3-7), 3-6
Oct 20-23 vs Cincinnati Maria Santilli Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 20-23 vs Tennessee Elza Tomase (94/-) Lost 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 4-6
Oct 28-30 vs Michigan Gala Mesochoritou Lost 1-6, 5-6
Oct 28-30 vs Auburn Adeline Flach Lost 1-6, 7-5, 2-10
Oct 28-30 vs Florida State Alice Amendola Lost 2-6, 5-6
Jan 13-15 vs Miami (Fla.) Maya Tahan Lost 1-6, 0-6
Jan 13-15 vs Texas Taisiya Pachkaleva Lost 2-6, 0-6
Jan 13-15 vs NC State Abigail Rencheli (25/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
Jan 22, 2023 at Northwestern 6 Kiley Rabjohns Lost 3-6, 3-6
Feb 03, 2023 Louisville 6 Tyra Richardson Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 26, 2023 MTSU 6 Karen Yibirin Won 6-0, 6-1

* 3/17/2023 at #18 Florida 6 Emma Shelton Lost 3-6, 1-6
Mar 31, 2023 Bellarmine 5 Channing Varnum Won 6-0, 6-0

* Apr 08, 2023 #49 Kentucky 6 Zoe Hammond Lost 2-6, 2-6
Apr 14, 2023 Tennessee State University 5 Ellis,Taylor Won 6-1, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 01-0 vs Portland Iva Zelic/Sally Pethybridge Lost 3-8/Marcella Cruz
Oct 07-0 vs Illinois Kasia Treiber/Emily Casati Won 7-6 (14-12)/Bridget Stammel
Oct 07-0 vs Missouri Laura Masic/Inah Canete Lost 1-6/Sonya Macavei
Oct 07-0 vs Purdue Rut Galindo/Antonia Pareja Won 7-5/Holly Staff
Oct 20-2 vs East Tennessee State Daniela Rivera/Emilia Alfaro Won 8-5/Holly Staff
Oct 20-2 vs Purdue Tara Katarina Milic/C. Gallardo Guevara Lost 3-8/Holly Staff
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Ellie Schoppe/Alice Amendola Lost 4-6/Amy Stevens
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Kianah Motosono/Ellie Schoppe Lost 1-6/Anessa Lee
Jan 13-1 vs Miami (Fla.) Audrey Boch-Collins/Alexa Noel Lost 4-6/Bridget Stammel



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Anessa Lee
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Furman t-qf Jessica Dawson Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 16-18 vs Wake Forest t-sf Anna Brylin Lost 6-7 (4-7), 2-6
Sep 16-18 vs Mississippi State t-c Alexandra Mikhailuk Won 6-1, 4-6, 6-3
Oct 01-06 vs Arizona State Domenika Turkovic (69/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
Oct 01-06 vs UCLA Ava Catanzarite Lost 6-3, 2-6, 4-6
Oct 07-09 vs Purdue Liz Norman Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 07-09 vs Illinois Megan Heuser Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 20-23 vs Xavier Blessing Nwaozuzu Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct 20-23 vs Memphis Emily Meyer Won 7-5, 6-4
Oct 20-23 vs Louisville Andrea DiPalma Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-4
Oct 20-23 vs Vanderbilt Holly Staff (64/-) Won 6-0, 6-0
Oct 20-23 vs Tennessee Elza Tomase Lost 5-7, 6-2, 4-6
Oct 28-30 vs Michigan Julie Fliegner (125/-) Lost 2-6, 7-6 (7-5), 0-1 (9-11)
Oct 28-30 vs Auburn Anastasia Astakhova Won 7-5, 6-2
Jan 13-15 vs Miami (Fla.) Isabella Pfennig (123/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 13-15 vs Texas Sabina Zeynalova Won 6-4, 0-6, 6-2
Jan 13-15 vs NC State Sophie Abrams (97/-) Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-3
Jan 22, 2023 at Northwestern 4 Justine Leong Won 6-4, 6-3
Jan. 28 vs Furman 4 Madison Dillon Won 6-2, 6-0
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 5 Gina Dittmann Won 6-1, 6-4
Feb 03, 2023 Louisville 4 Maria Campos Won 6-0, 6-0
Feb 10, 2023 #14 Iowa State 5 Sofia Cabezas Won 6-4, 6-3
Feb 11, 2023 Washington 5 Melissa Sakar Won 6-4, 6-4
Feb 12, 2023 #6 Stanford 5 Valencia Xu (88/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb 15, 2023 #18 UCF 4 Sophia Biolay Won 6-0, 6-0

* Mar 03, 2023 #73 Ole Miss 5 Reka Zadori Lost 6-2, 3-6, 0-1 (7-10)
* Mar 05, 2023 at #69 Mississippi State 4 Chloe Cirotte Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 10, 2023 #16 Tennessee 5 Eleonora Molinaro Lost 6-1, 3-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* Mar 12, 2023 #3 Georgia 5 Meg Kowalski (122/-) Won 7-6 (7-2), 1-6, 7-5
* 3/17/2023 at #18 Florida 4 Rachel Gailis Won 7-6 (8-6), 3-6, 10-8
* 03/19/2023 at #34 South Carolina 5 Elise Mills Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
* Mar 24, 2023 at #65 Arkansas 4 Lenka Stara Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 03/26/2023 at Missouri 4 Gabriela Martinez Won 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 31, 2023 #53 Alabama women's tennis 4 Anna Parkhomenko Won 6-1, 6-3

Mar 31, 2023 Bellarmine 3 Cydney Rogers Won 6-0, 6-0
* Apr 02, 2023 #13 Auburn University 4 Kaitlyn Carnicella Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-2
* Apr 08, 2023 #49 Kentucky 4 Carlota Molina Won 6-1, 6-4
* Apr 14, 2023 #52 LSU 4 Nina Geissler Won 6-2, 6-3

Apr 14, 2023 Tennessee State University 2 Arrieta Castillo,Ar Won 6-1, 6-1
* Apr 16, 2023 #2 Texas A&M 3 Jayci Goldsmith (119/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6

Apr 20, 2023 vs #63 Alabama 4 Anna Parkhomenko Won 6-4, 6-1
* Apr 21, 2023 vs #2 Texas A&M 3 Mia Kupres (57/-) - 7-5, 4-6, 3-2, unfinished

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 3 Fernanda Carvajal - 6-3, 4-6, unfinished
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 4 Lucia Marzal Lost 3-6, 4-6



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Anessa Lee
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Ohio State t-C Shelly Bereznyak/Kathleen Jones Won 8-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 16-1 vs Furman t-c Jessica Dawson/Sara Snyder Won 8-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 01-0 vs UC Santa Barbara Camille Kiss/Shakhnoza Khatamova Won 8-5/Sonya Macavei
Oct 01-0 vs UCLA Kimmi Hance/Fangran Tian Won 8-2/Sonya Macavei
Oct 01-0 vs South Carolina Ayana Akli/Sarah Hammer (60/-) Lost 3-8/Sonya Macavei
Oct 07-0 vs Illinois Josie Frazier/Megan Heuser Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Anna Arkadianou/Millie Bissett Won 7-6 (8-6)/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Kianah Motosono/Ellie Schoppe Lost 1-6/Dasha Kourkina
Oct 28-3 vs Michigan Merri Kelly/Andrea Cerdan Lost 2-6/Bridget Stammel
Jan 13-1 vs NC State Gina Dittmann/Chloe Henderson Won 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan 13-1 vs Miami (Fla.) Mia Mack/Isabella Pfennig Won 7-6 (11-9)/Marcella Cruz
Jan 13-1 vs Texas Susanna Brass/Grace Thomas Lost 4-6/Amy Stevens
Jan 22 at Northwestern 3 Kiley Rabjohns/Maria Shusharina Won 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan. 28 vs Furman 3 Alexa Griffith/Madison Dillon Won 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 3 Gina Dittmann/Amelia Rajecki Lost 3-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Feb 03 Louisville 3 Sasha Gorchanyuk/Rhea Verma Won 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Feb 10 #14 Iowa State 3 Miska Kadleckova/Sofia Cabezas - 4-4, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
Feb 11 Washington 3 Sarah-Maude Fortin/Jennifer Kerr Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Feb 12 #6 Stanford 2 Alexandra Yepifanova/Valencia Xu (44/-) Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Feb 15 #18 UCF 3 Sophia Biolay/Nandini Sharma Won 6-3/Bridget Stammel
Feb 26 MTSU 2 Lilly-Sophie Schmidt/Noelle Mauro - 4-5, unfinished/Bridget Stamm

* Mar 03 #73 Ole Miss 3 Emma Kette/Reka Zadori Won 6-3/Bridget Stammel
* Mar 05 at #69 Mississippi State 3 Gia Cohen/Maria Rizzolo Won 6-1/Bridget Stammel
* Mar 10 #16 Tennessee 3 Elza Tomase/Catherine Aulia - 4-5, unfinished/Bridget Stamm
* Mar 12 #3 Georgia 3 Dasha Vidmanova/Anastasiia Lopata Won 6-1/Bridget Stammel
* 3/17/202 at #18 Florida 3 Emma Shelton/Sophie Williams - 4-3, unfinished/Bridget Stamm
* 03/19/20 at #34 South Carolina 3 Misa Malkin/Elise Mills Won 7-5/Bridget Stammel
* Mar 24 at #65 Arkansas 3 Carolina Gomez/Kelly Keller - 6-6, unfinished/Bridget Stamm
* 03/26/20 at Missouri 3 Gabriela Martinez/Laura Masic Won 6-2/Bridget Stammel
* Mar 31 #53 Alabama women's te 3 Kasia Pitak/Ola Pitak Won 6-2/Bridget Stammel
* Apr 02 #13 Auburn University 3 DJ Bennett/Kaitlyn Carnicella Lost 4-6/Bridget Stammel
* Apr 08 #49 Kentucky 3 Florencia Urrutia/Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-2/Bridget Stammel
* Apr 14 #52 LSU 3 Nina Geissler/Nikita Vishwase Won 6-4/Bridget Stammel
* Apr 16 #2 Texas A&M 3 Gianna Pielet/Daria Smetannikov Won 6-1/Bridget Stammel

Apr 20 vs #63 Alabama 3 Ola Pitak/Kasia Pitak - 5-4, unfinished/Bridget Stamm
* Apr 21 vs #2 Texas A&M 3 Gianna Pielet/Jeanette Mireles Lost 5-7/Bridget Stammel

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 3 Emilia Alfaro/Yunuen Elizarraras Won 6-3/Bridget Stammel
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 3 Kolie Allen/Danielle Willson Won 7-6 (7-3)/Bridget Stammel



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Sonya Macavei
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Georgia Tech t-qf Ruth Marsh Won 7-5, 6-7 (6-8), 6-0
Sep 16-18 vs Duke t-sf Katie Codd Won 6-2, 6-4
Sep 16-18 vs Wake Forest t-fi Jingyi Li Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 01-06 vs UC Santa Barbara Amelia Honer Lost 2-6, 3-6
Oct 01-06 vs Oklahoma Alexandra Pisereva Won 6-1, 6-2
Oct 01-06 vs Oklahoma State t-C Raquel Gonzalez Won 6-4, 7-5
Oct 07-09 vs Purdue Tara Katarina Milic Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 07-09 vs Illinois Kasia Treiber Won 6-2, 4-6, 10-5
Oct 07-09 vs Missouri Laura Masic Won 6-2, 7-5
Oct 20-23 vs East Tennessee State Ralitsa Alexandrova Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct 20-23 vs Cincinnati Elizabeth Pendergast Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 20-23 vs Belmont Mariia Hlahola Won 6-1, 7-6 (8-6)
Oct 20-23 vs Tennessee Rebeka Mertena Lost 4-6, 6-3, 3-6
Jan 13-15 vs Miami (Fla.) Audrey Boch-Collins Lost 1-6, 7-5, 0-1 (7-10)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Wake Forest t-Q Whitley Pate/Casie Wooten Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Holly Staff
Sep 16-1 vs Mississippi State t-c Alexandra Mikhailuk/Maria Rizzolo Lost 2-8/Holly Staff
Sep 16-1 vs Georgia Tech t-c Ruth Marsh/Alejandra Cruz Lost 4-8/Amy Stevens
Oct 01-0 vs UC Santa Barbara Camille Kiss/Shakhnoza Khatamova Won 8-5/Anessa Lee
Oct 01-0 vs UCLA Kimmi Hance/Fangran Tian Won 8-2/Anessa Lee
Oct 01-0 vs South Carolina Ayana Akli/Sarah Hammer (60/-) Lost 3-8/Anessa Lee
Oct 07-0 vs Middle Tennessee Love-Star Alexis/Rutuja Chaphalkar Won 6-2/Marcella Cruz
Oct 07-0 vs Missouri Laura Masic/Inah Canete Lost 1-6/Dasha Kourkina
Oct 07-0 vs Purdue C. Gallardo Guevara/Tara Katarina Milic Won 7-5/Bridget Stammel
Oct 20-2 vs Kentucky Florencia Urrutia/Lidia Gonzalez Won 8-4/Marcella Cruz
Oct 20-2 vs East Tennessee State Laylo Bakhodirova/Fernanda Carvajal Won 8-6/Marcella Cruz
Oct 20-2 vs Louisville Andrea DiPalma/Tatiana Simova Won 8-4/Marcella Cruz
Oct 20-2 vs Tennessee Eleonora Molinaro/Daria Kuczer Lost 2-6, 1-6/Marcella Cruz



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Celia-Belle Mohr
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Ohio State t-qf Shelly Bereznyak Won 2-6, 6-0, 6-4
Sep 16-18 vs South Carolina t-sf Sarah Hamner (2/-) Lost 6-2, 4-6, 5-7
Sep 16-18 vs Wake Forest t-c Casie Wooten (86/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
Oct 01-06 vs SMU Jackie Nylander Won 6-2, 6-1
Oct 01-06 vs UCLA Kimmi Hance (98/-) Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct 01-06 vs Penn Sabine Rutlauka Won 7-5, 6-3
Oct 01-06 vs Ohio State Sydni Ratliff (51/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
Oct 01-06 vs Iowa State Thasaport Naklo (39/-) Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-1
Oct 01-06 vs LSU Kylie Collins (24/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Oct 07-09 vs Purdue Liz Norman Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 07-09 vs Missouri Inah Canete Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct 20-23 vs Indiana Sabhyata Nihalani Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 20-23 vs Xavier Abby Nugent Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 20-23 vs Tennessee Lauren Anzalotta Won 6-4, 7-5
Oct 20-23 vs Tennessee Elza Tomase Lost 3-6, 6-0, 6-7 (4-7)
Oct 28-30 vs Michigan Kari Miller (17/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
Oct 28-30 vs Wisconsin Maria Sholokova Won 7-5, 6-3
Oct 28-30 vs Auburn Kaitlyn Carnicella Won 6-2, 6-3
Jan 13-15 vs Miami (Fla.) Alexa Noel (14/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 4-6
Jan 22, 2023 at Northwestern 1 Maria Shusharina Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-2
Jan. 28 vs Furman 1 Jess Dawson Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 1 Alana Smith (13/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6
Feb 03, 2023 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma Won 6-3, 6-4
Feb 10, 2023 #14 Iowa State 1 Thasaporn Naklo (42/-) Won 1-6, 6-1, 6-1
Feb 11, 2023 Washington 1 Hikaru Sato Lost 6-2, 2-6, 6-7 (6-7)
Feb 12, 2023 #6 Stanford 1 Alexandra Yepifanova (41/-) - 7-6 (7-5), 5-4, unfinished
Feb 15, 2023 #18 UCF 1 Marie Mattel (48/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6
Feb 26, 2023 MTSU 1 Love-Star Alexis Won 6-1, 6-0

* Mar 03, 2023 #73 Ole Miss 1 Anaella Leclerq-Fich Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 05, 2023 at #69 Mississippi State 1 Emma Antonaki Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-4), 6-0
* Mar 10, 2023 #16 Tennessee 1 Rebeka Mertena (31/-) Won 7-6 (8-6), 2-6, 6-3
* Mar 12, 2023 #3 Georgia 1 Lea Ma (10/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
* 3/17/2023 at #18 Florida 1 Sara Dahlstrom (119/-) Lost 6-2, 3-6, 4-10
* 03/19/2023 at #34 South Carolina 1 Ayana Akli (7/-) Lost 7-6 (7-2), 3-6, 5-7
* Mar 24, 2023 at #65 Arkansas 1 Kelly Keller (79/-) Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-1
* 03/26/2023 at Missouri 1 Mae Canete (75/-) Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 31, 2023 #53 Alabama women's tennis 1 Loudmilla Bencheikh Won 6-3, 6-2

Mar 31, 2023 Bellarmine 1 Ekaterina Tikhonko Won 6-2, 6-0
* Apr 02, 2023 #13 Auburn University 1 Carolyn Ansari (32/-) Won 6-0, 6-4
* Apr 08, 2023 #49 Kentucky 1 Florencia Urrutia (32/-) Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 14, 2023 #52 LSU 1 Anastasiya Komar (17/-) Lost 3-6, 6-1, 4-6
* Apr 16, 2023 #2 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana (2/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

Apr 20, 2023 vs #63 Alabama 1 Loudmilla Bencheikh (119/-) Lost 6-1, 1-6, 3-6
* Apr 21, 2023 vs #2 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana (2/-) Won 6-2, 6-4

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 1 Laylo Bakhodirova Won 6-3, 7-5
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 1 Sydni Ratliff (30/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2
May 2, 2023 vs Pepperdine Janic Tjen (16/-) Won 5-7, 6-3, 7-6 (7-5)
May 2, 2023 vs Auburn University Ariana Arseneault (32/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Celia-Belle Mohr
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Georgia Tech t-Q Kylie Bilchev/Ava Hrastar (9/-) Lost 6-8/Amy Stevens
Sep 16-1 vs Ohio State t-C Shelly Bereznyak/Kathleen Jones Won 8-4/Anessa Lee
Sep 16-1 vs Furman t-c Jessica Dawson/Sara Snyder Won 8-2/Anessa Lee
Oct 01-0 vs Colorado State Zara Lennon/Radka Buzkova Lost 1-8/Bridget Stammel
Oct 01-0 vs Maryland t-C Hannah McColgan/Marta Perez Mur Won 8-2/Bridget Stammel
Oct 07-0 vs Illinois Josie Frazier/Megan Heuser Won 6-4/Anessa Lee
Oct 07-0 vs Missouri Mae Canete/Emelie Schwarte Won 7-6 (7-3)/Anna Ross
Oct 07-0 vs Purdue Kennedy Gibbs/Liz Norman Won 6-2/Marcella Cruz
Oct 20-2 vs Xavier Imani Graham/Kat Lyman Won 8-1/Bridget Stammel
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Anna Arkadianou/Millie Bissett Won 7-6 (8-6)/Anessa Lee
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Mila Saric/Olympe Lancelot Won 7-5/Holly Staff
Oct 28-3 vs Michigan Kari Miller/Julie Fliegner Won 6-4/Holly Staff
Jan 13-1 vs NC State Gina Dittmann/Chloe Henderson Won 6-2/Anessa Lee
Jan 22 at Northwestern 3 Kiley Rabjohns/Maria Shusharina Won 6-1/Anessa Lee
Jan. 28 vs Furman 3 Alexa Griffith/Madison Dillon Won 6-1/Anessa Lee
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 3 Gina Dittmann/Amelia Rajecki Lost 3-6/Anessa Lee
Feb 03 Louisville 3 Sasha Gorchanyuk/Rhea Verma Won 6-1/Anessa Lee
Feb 10 #14 Iowa State 3 Miska Kadleckova/Sofia Cabezas - 4-4, unfinished/Anessa Lee
Feb 11 Washington 3 Sarah-Maude Fortin/Jennifer Kerr Won 6-4/Anessa Lee
Feb 12 #6 Stanford 2 Alexandra Yepifanova/Valencia Xu (44/-) Won 6-4/Anessa Lee
Feb 15 #18 UCF 2 Jantje Tilbuerger/Stefani Webb Won 6-1/Marcella Cruz
Feb 26 MTSU 1 Love-Star Alexis/Muskan Gupta Won 6-3/Marcella Cruz

* Mar 03 #73 Ole Miss 2 Lillian Gabrielsen/Kelsey Mize Won 6-0/Marcella Cruz
* Mar 05 at #69 Mississippi State 2 Alexandra Mikhailuk/Dharani Niroshan - 4-3, unfinished/Marcella Cruz
* Mar 10 #16 Tennessee 2 Daria Kuczer/Eleonora Molinaro Won 6-3/Marcella Cruz
* Mar 12 #3 Georgia 2 Mell Reasco/Meg Kowalski (39/-) Won 6-4/Marcella Cruz
* 3/17/202 at #18 Florida 2 Carly Briggs/Rachel Gailis (60/-) Lost 2-6/Marcella Cruz
* 03/19/20 at #34 South Carolina 2 Sarah Hamner/Gracie Mulville Won 6-3/Marcella Cruz
* Mar 24 at #65 Arkansas 2 Lenka Stara/Grace O'Donnell Lost 5-7/Marcella Cruz
* 03/26/20 at Missouri 2 Andrea Artimedi/Emelie Schwarte Won 6-3/Marcella Cruz
* Mar 31 #53 Alabama women's te 2 Petra Sedlackova/Anna Parkhomenko Won 6-3/Marcella Cruz
* Apr 02 #13 Auburn University 2 Adeline Flach/Angella Okutoyi (80/-) - 6-5, unfinished/Marcella Cruz
* Apr 08 #49 Kentucky 2 Ellie Eades/Zoe Hammond Won 6-3/Marcella Cruz
* Apr 14 #52 LSU 2 Noor Carrington/Safiya Carrington Won 6-4/Marcella Cruz
* Apr 16 #2 Texas A&M 2 Mary Stoiana/Mia Kupres (69/-) Lost 4-6/Marcella Cruz

Apr 20 vs #63 Alabama 1 Anne Marie Hiser/Loudmilla Bencheikh (36/-) Won 6-4/Marcella Cruz
* Apr 21 vs #2 Texas A&M 1 Jayci Goldsmith/Salma Ewing (25/-) Won 6-2/Marcella Cruz

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 1 Laylo Bakhodirova/Mariya Shumeika Won 6-4/Marcella Cruz
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 1 Sydni Ratliff/Irina Cantos Siemers (37/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Marcella Cruz



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Anna Ross
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 2 Amelia Rajecki (23/-) Won 6-4, 6-7 (2-7), 7-5
Feb 10, 2023 #14 Iowa State 2 Ange Oby Kajuru (53/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6
Feb 11, 2023 Washington 2 Sarah-Maude Fortin Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 12, 2023 #6 Stanford 2 Connie Ma (3/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6

* Mar 03, 2023 #73 Ole Miss 2 Ludmila Kareisova (101/-) Lost 4-6, 6-3, 0-1 (8-10)
* Mar 10, 2023 #16 Tennessee 2 Elza Tomase (57/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
* Mar 12, 2023 #3 Georgia 2 Dasha Vidmanova (12/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)
* 03/19/2023 at #34 South Carolina 2 Sarah Hamner (14/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* Apr 08, 2023 #49 Kentucky 2 Elizabeth Stevens Lost 3-6, 1-6
* Apr 14, 2023 #52 LSU 2 Kylie Collins (29/-) Lost 4-6, 1-6

Apr 20, 2023 vs #63 Alabama 3 Petra Sedlackova - 7-5, 2-6, 3-5, unfinished
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 3 Isabelle Boulais - 4-6, 6-4, 2-3, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 01-0 vs NC State Abigail Rencheli/Sophie Abrams Won 3-6, 6-4, 10-8/Holly Staff
Oct 01-0 vs Virginia Natasha Subhas/Elaine Chervinsy (26/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 7-5, 7-10/Holly Staff
Oct 07-0 vs Missouri Mae Canete/Emelie Schwarte Won 7-6 (7-3)/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan 13-1 vs NC State Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki (8/-) Lost 4-6/Holly Staff
Jan 13-1 vs Miami (Fla.) Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan Lost 4-6/Holly Staff
Jan 13-1 vs Texas Taisiya Pachkaleva/Nicole Rivkin Lost 4-6/Holly Staff
Jan 22 at Northwestern 1 Briana Crowley/Sydney Pratt Won 6-4/Holly Staff
Jan. 28 vs Furman 1 Jess Dawson/Sara Snyder Won 7-5/Holly Staff
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 1 Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli (60/-) - 4-4, unfinished/Holly Staff
Feb 03 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma/Tatiana Simova Won 6-3/Holly Staff
Feb 10 #14 Iowa State 1 Thasaporn Naklo/Anna Kuearum Lost 2-6/Holly Staff
Feb 11 Washington 1 Astrid Olsen/Erika Matsuda Won 7-5/Holly Staff
Feb 12 #6 Stanford 1 Angelica Blake/Alexis Blokhina Lost 1-6/Holly Staff
Feb 15 #18 UCF 1 Marie Mattel/Noel Saidenova - 5-4, unfinished/Holly Staff

* Mar 03 #73 Ole Miss 1 Anaella Leclerq-Fich/Ludmila Kareisova - 3-4, unfinished/Holly Staff
* Mar 05 at #69 Mississippi State 1 Emma Antonaki/Chloe Cirotte Won 6-2/Holly Staff
* Mar 10 #16 Tennessee 1 Rebeka Mertena/Esther Adeshina (55/-) Won 6-4/Holly Staff
* Mar 12 #3 Georgia 1 Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn (26/-) - 4-3, unfinished/Holly Staff
* 3/17/202 at #18 Florida 1 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee Lost 2-6/Holly Staff
* 03/19/20 at #34 South Carolina 1 Ayana Akli/Allie Gretkowski - 6-6 (5-4), unfinished/Holly Staff
* Mar 24 at #65 Arkansas 1 Indianna Spink/Morgan Cross (23/-) Lost 3-6/Holly Staff
* Mar 31 #53 Alabama women's te 1 Anne Marie Hiser/Loudmilla Bencheikh (34/-) Lost 1-6/Holly Staff
* Apr 02 #13 Auburn University 1 Carolyn Ansari/Ariana Arseneault (20/-) Lost 3-6/Holly Staff
* Apr 08 #49 Kentucky 1 Elizabeth Stevens/Carlota Molina (44/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Holly Staff
* Apr 14 #52 LSU 1 Anastasiya Komar/Kylie Collins (10/-) Lost 2-6/Holly Staff
* Apr 16 #2 Texas A&M 1 Jayci Goldsmith/Salma Ewing (22/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Holly Staff

Apr 20 vs #63 Alabama 2 Petra Sedlackova/Anna Parkhomenko Won 6-3/Holly Staff
* Apr 21 vs #2 Texas A&M 2 Mia Kupres/Mary Stoiana (55/-) Lost 1-6/Holly Staff

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 2 Fernanda Carvajal/Daniela Rivera - 5-4, unfinished/Holly Staff
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 2 Shelly Bereznyak/Isabelle Boulais Won 6-4/Holly Staff



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Holly Staff
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Georgia Tech t-qf Kylie Bilchev (73/-) Lost 0-6, 2-6
Sep 16-18 vs Georgia Tech t-c Mahak Jain Lost 3-6, 6-4, 4-6
Sep 16-18 vs Wake Forest t-c Whitley Pate Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 01-06 vs North Florida Kit Gulihur (43/-) Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 01-06 vs UCLA Fangran Tian Lost 3-6, 2-6
Oct 07-09 vs Missouri Emelie Schwarte Lost 4-6, 6-0, 6-10
Oct 20-23 vs Austin Peay Melody Hefti Won 7-5, 6-2
Oct 20-23 vs Indiana Alexandra Staiculesc Won 7-5, 6-4
Oct 20-23 vs Tennessee Catherine Aulia Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct 20-23 vs Vanderbilt Anessa Lee (76/-) Lost 0-6, 0-6
Oct 28-30 vs Michigan Nicole Hammond (113/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 28-30 vs Wisconsin Ava Markham Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 28-30 vs Florida State Mila Saric (75/-) Won 6-4, 7-5
Jan 13-15 vs Miami (Fla.) Brooke Dugarte Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 13-15 vs Texas Charlotte Chavatipon Lost 1-6, 1-6
Jan 13-15 vs NC State Nell Miller Won 6-4, 6-4
Jan 22, 2023 at Northwestern 2 Sydney Pratt Won 6-4, 6-1
Jan. 28 vs Furman 2 Ellie Schulson - 6-0, 5-4, unfinished
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 3 Abigail Rencheli (25/-) Won 7-6 (6-3), 5-7, 6-2
Feb 03, 2023 Louisville 2 Rhea Verma Won 6-2, 7-5
Feb 10, 2023 #14 Iowa State 3 Anna Kuearum Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-1
Feb 11, 2023 Washington 3 Astrid Olsen Lost 1-6, 4-6
Feb 12, 2023 #6 Stanford 3 Angelica Blake (31/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
Feb 15, 2023 #18 UCF 2 Stefani Webb - 4-6, 6-3, 4-2, unfinished
Feb 26, 2023 MTSU 2 Sana Garakani Won 6-0, 7-5

* Mar 03, 2023 #73 Ole Miss 3 Lillian Gabrielsen Won 6-1, 2-6, 7-6 (7-2)
* Mar 05, 2023 at #69 Mississippi State 2 Gia Cohen Lost 6-7 (2-7), 1-6
* Mar 10, 2023 #16 Tennessee 3 Daria Kuczer (37/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
* Mar 12, 2023 #3 Georgia 3 Mell Reasco (52/-) Lost 7-6 (8-6), 0-6, 0-6
* 3/17/2023 at #18 Florida 3 Alicia Dudeney Lost 2-6, 0-6
* 03/19/2023 at #34 South Carolina 4 Misa Malkin - 7-6 (7-3), 3-6, 2-4, unfinished
* Mar 24, 2023 at #65 Arkansas 3 Indianna Spink Lost 2-6, 6-4, 1-6
* 03/26/2023 at Missouri 3 Emelie Schwarte Won 6-4, 6-2
* Mar 31, 2023 #53 Alabama women's tennis 3 Petra Sedlackova - 6-3, 5-2, unfinished

Mar 31, 2023 Bellarmine 4 Shu Grosso Won 6-0, 6-2
* Apr 02, 2023 #13 Auburn University 3 DJ Bennett Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Apr 08, 2023 #49 Kentucky 5 Lidia Gonzalez Won 7-5, 6-2
* Apr 14, 2023 #52 LSU 5 Nikita Vishwase Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-5)

Apr 14, 2023 Tennessee State University 3 Nikolic,Jovana Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 16, 2023 #2 Texas A&M 4 Daria Smetannikov (112/-) - 2-6, 7-5, unfinished

Apr 20, 2023 vs #63 Alabama 5 Anne Marie Hiser Lost 4-6, 0-6
* Apr 21, 2023 vs #2 Texas A&M 4 Jayci Goldsmith (115/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 4 Emilia Alfaro - 6-4, 2-5, unfinished
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 5 Shelly Bereznyak (89/-) Lost 5-7, 2-6



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Holly Staff
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Wake Forest t-Q Whitley Pate/Casie Wooten Lost 7-8 (5-7)/Sonya Macavei
Sep 16-1 vs Mississippi State t-c Alexandra Mikhailuk/Maria Rizzolo Lost 2-8/Sonya Macavei
Oct 01-0 vs NC State Abigail Rencheli/Sophie Abrams Won 3-6, 6-4, 10-8/Anna Ross
Oct 01-0 vs Virginia Natasha Subhas/Elaine Chervinsy (26/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 7-5, 7-10/Anna Ross
Oct 07-0 vs Purdue Rut Galindo/Antonia Pareja Won 7-5/Dasha Kourkina
Oct 20-2 vs East Tennessee State Daniela Rivera/Emilia Alfaro Won 8-5/Dasha Kourkina
Oct 20-2 vs Purdue Tara Katarina Milic/C. Gallardo Guevara Lost 3-8/Dasha Kourkina
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono Lost 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Mila Saric/Olympe Lancelot Won 7-5/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 28-3 vs Michigan Kari Miller/Julie Fliegner Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan 13-1 vs NC State Nell Miller/Amelia Rajecki (8/-) Lost 4-6/Anna Ross
Jan 13-1 vs Miami (Fla.) Daevenia Achong/Maya Tahan Lost 4-6/Anna Ross
Jan 13-1 vs Texas Taisiya Pachkaleva/Nicole Rivkin Lost 4-6/Anna Ross
Jan 22 at Northwestern 1 Briana Crowley/Sydney Pratt Won 6-4/Anna Ross
Jan. 28 vs Furman 1 Jess Dawson/Sara Snyder Won 7-5/Anna Ross
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 1 Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli (60/-) - 4-4, unfinished/Anna Ross
Feb 03 Louisville 1 Andrea Di Palma/Tatiana Simova Won 6-3/Anna Ross
Feb 10 #14 Iowa State 1 Thasaporn Naklo/Anna Kuearum Lost 2-6/Anna Ross
Feb 11 Washington 1 Astrid Olsen/Erika Matsuda Won 7-5/Anna Ross
Feb 12 #6 Stanford 1 Angelica Blake/Alexis Blokhina Lost 1-6/Anna Ross
Feb 15 #18 UCF 1 Marie Mattel/Noel Saidenova - 5-4, unfinished/Anna Ross
Feb 26 MTSU 3 Karen Yibirin/Camila Barragan Won 6-1/Amy Stevens

* Mar 03 #73 Ole Miss 1 Anaella Leclerq-Fich/Ludmila Kareisova - 3-4, unfinished/Anna Ross
* Mar 05 at #69 Mississippi State 1 Emma Antonaki/Chloe Cirotte Won 6-2/Anna Ross
* Mar 10 #16 Tennessee 1 Rebeka Mertena/Esther Adeshina (55/-) Won 6-4/Anna Ross
* Mar 12 #3 Georgia 1 Guillermina Grant/Mai Nirundorn (26/-) - 4-3, unfinished/Anna Ross
* 3/17/202 at #18 Florida 1 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee Lost 2-6/Anna Ross
* 03/19/20 at #34 South Carolina 1 Ayana Akli/Allie Gretkowski - 6-6 (5-4), unfinished/Anna Ros
* Mar 24 at #65 Arkansas 1 Indianna Spink/Morgan Cross (23/-) Lost 3-6/Anna Ross
* 03/26/20 at Missouri 1 Inah Canete/Mae Canete Lost 1-6/Amy Stevens
* Mar 31 #53 Alabama women's te 1 Anne Marie Hiser/Loudmilla Bencheikh (34/-) Lost 1-6/Anna Ross
* Apr 02 #13 Auburn University 1 Carolyn Ansari/Ariana Arseneault (20/-) Lost 3-6/Anna Ross
* Apr 08 #49 Kentucky 1 Elizabeth Stevens/Carlota Molina (44/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Anna Ross
* Apr 14 #52 LSU 1 Anastasiya Komar/Kylie Collins (10/-) Lost 2-6/Anna Ross
* Apr 16 #2 Texas A&M 1 Jayci Goldsmith/Salma Ewing (22/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Anna Ross

Apr 20 vs #63 Alabama 2 Petra Sedlackova/Anna Parkhomenko Won 6-3/Anna Ross
* Apr 21 vs #2 Texas A&M 2 Mia Kupres/Mary Stoiana (55/-) Lost 1-6/Anna Ross

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 2 Fernanda Carvajal/Daniela Rivera - 5-4, unfinished/Anna Ross
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 2 Shelly Bereznyak/Isabelle Boulais Won 6-4/Anna Ross



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Bridget Stammel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Clemson t-qf Jenna Thompson Won 6-4, 6-0
Sep 16-18 vs Duke t-sf Brianna Shvets (57/-) Won 6-3, 3-6, 7-5
Sep 16-18 vs North Carolina t-fi Carson Tanguilig (28/-) Won 6-4, 2-6, 7-6 (7-5)
Oct 01-06 vs Wisconsin Maria Sholokhova Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
Oct 01-06 vs Arizona State Sedona Gallagher Won 6-1, 6-3
Oct 01-06 vs LSU Anastasiya Komar Lost 5-7, 4-6
Oct 07-09 vs Purdue C. Gallardo Guevara Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 07-09 vs Illinois Josie Frazier Won 6-4, 6-4
Oct 07-09 vs Missouri Mae Canete Won 6-3, 6-3
Oct 20-23 vs Purdue Liz Norman Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
Oct 20-23 vs Indiana Lara Schneider Won 5-7, 7-5, 6-4
Oct 20-23 vs Kentucky Florencia Urrutia Lost 6-2, 1-6, 1-6
Oct 28-30 vs Michigan Andrea Cerdan (114/-) Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-0
Oct 28-30 vs Wisconsin Charmaine Seah Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct 28-30 vs Auburn Adeline Flach Won 6-1, 6-0
Jan 13-15 vs Miami (Fla.) Daevenia Achong (60/-) Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-3
Jan 13-15 vs Texas Nicole Rivkin Won 7-5, 6-1
Jan 13-15 vs NC State Amelia Rajecki (23/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
Jan 22, 2023 at Northwestern 3 Christina Hand (54/-) Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-4)
Jan. 28 vs Furman 3 Marissa Pennings Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 4 Sophie Abrams (97/-) Lost 5-7, 6-1, 5-7
Feb 03, 2023 Louisville 3 Jamilah Snells Won 6-4, 6-0
Feb 10, 2023 #14 Iowa State 4 Miska Kadleckova (123/-) Lost 6-2, 2-6, 4-6
Feb 11, 2023 Washington 4 Jennifer Kerr Lost 6-4, 5-7, 4-6
Feb 12, 2023 #6 Stanford 4 Alexis Blokhina (56/-) Won 6-2, 6-3
Feb 15, 2023 #18 UCF 3 Noel Saidenova Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-3
Feb 26, 2023 MTSU 3 Muskan Gupta Won 6-0, 6-1

* Mar 03, 2023 #73 Ole Miss 4 Emma Kette Won 7-5, 6-1
* Mar 05, 2023 at #69 Mississippi State 3 Alexandra Mikhailuk Won 6-1, 6-1
* Mar 10, 2023 #16 Tennessee 4 Catherine Aulia Won 6-3, 2-6, 6-2
* Mar 12, 2023 #3 Georgia 4 Anastasiia Lopata (64/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
* 3/17/2023 at #18 Florida 2 Carly Briggs (47/-) Lost 1-6, 2-6
* 03/19/2023 at #34 South Carolina 3 Gracie Mulville Lost 7-6 (7-2), 1-6, 2-6
* Mar 24, 2023 at #65 Arkansas 2 Carolina Gomez (85/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* 03/26/2023 at Missouri 2 Laura Masic Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 31, 2023 #53 Alabama women's tennis 2 Ola Pitak - 3-6, 6-1, unfinished

Mar 31, 2023 Bellarmine 2 Vendula Kryslova - 6-2, 2-5, unfinished
* Apr 02, 2023 #13 Auburn University 2 Ariana Arseneault (50/-) Lost 6-3, 1-6, 4-6
* Apr 08, 2023 #49 Kentucky 3 Ellie Eades Won 6-4, 6-3
* Apr 14, 2023 #52 LSU 3 Safiya Carrington Won 6-4, 6-2

Apr 14, 2023 Tennessee State University 1 Sindicic,Franka Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 16, 2023 #2 Texas A&M 2 Mia Kupres (53/-) - 6-1, 3-6, 2-3, unfinished

Apr 20, 2023 vs #63 Alabama 2 Ola Pitak Won 6-2, 6-1
* Apr 21, 2023 vs #2 Texas A&M 2 Salma Ewing (73/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 2 Mariya Shumeika Won 6-4, 6-0
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 2 Irina Cantos Siemers (20/-) Lost 1-6, 0-6



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Bridget Stammel
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 16-1 vs Wake Forest t-Q Nevena Carton/Jingyi Li Won 8-7 (7-4)/Marcella Cruz
Sep 16-1 vs Georgia Tech t-SF Kate Sharabura/Mahak Jain Won 8-4/Marcella Cruz
Sep 16-1 vs Duke t-fi Emma Jackson/Brianna Shvets Won 8-6/Marcella Cruz
Oct 01-0 vs Colorado State Zara Lennon/Radka Buzkova Lost 1-8/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 01-0 vs Maryland t-C Hannah McColgan/Marta Perez Mur Won 8-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 07-0 vs Illinois Kasia Treiber/Emily Casati Won 7-6 (14-12)/Dasha Kourkina
Oct 07-0 vs Missouri Gabriela Martinez/Koral Koldobski Won 7-6 (7-1)/Marcella Cruz
Oct 07-0 vs Purdue C. Gallardo Guevara/Tara Katarina Milic Won 7-5/Sonya Macavei
Oct 20-2 vs Xavier Imani Graham/Kat Lyman Won 8-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Vic Allen/Kianah Motosono Lost 3-6/Holly Staff
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Vic Allen/Millie Bissett Won 7-6/Amy Stevens
Oct 28-3 vs Michigan Merri Kelly/Andrea Cerdan Lost 2-6/Anessa Lee
Jan 13-1 vs NC State Sophie Abrams/Abigail Rencheli (60/-) Lost 3-6/Marcella Cruz
Jan 13-1 vs Miami (Fla.) Audrey Boch-Collins/Alexa Noel Lost 4-6/Dasha Kourkina
Jan 13-1 vs Texas Charlotte Chavatipon/Malaika Rapolu Won 6-4/Marcella Cruz
Jan 22 at Northwestern 2 Justine Leong/Christina Hand Lost 3-6/Marcella Cruz
Jan. 28 vs Furman 2 Marissa Pennings/Ellie Schulson - 6-5, unfinished/Marcella Cruz
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 2 Alana Smith/Anna Zyryanova Lost 3-6/Marcella Cruz
Feb 03 Louisville 2 Jamilah Snells/Cici Xin Lost 5-7/Amy Stevens
Feb 10 #14 Iowa State 2 Ange Oby Kajuru/Xinyi Nong Lost 3-6/Marcella Cruz
Feb 11 Washington 2 Hikaru Sato/Zehra Suko - 6-6, unfinished/Marcella Cruz
Feb 12 #6 Stanford 3 Sara Choy/Connie Ma Lost 3-6/Marcella Cruz
Feb 15 #18 UCF 3 Sophia Biolay/Nandini Sharma Won 6-3/Anessa Lee
Feb 26 MTSU 2 Lilly-Sophie Schmidt/Noelle Mauro - 4-5, unfinished/Anessa Lee

* Mar 03 #73 Ole Miss 3 Emma Kette/Reka Zadori Won 6-3/Anessa Lee
* Mar 05 at #69 Mississippi State 3 Gia Cohen/Maria Rizzolo Won 6-1/Anessa Lee
* Mar 10 #16 Tennessee 3 Elza Tomase/Catherine Aulia - 4-5, unfinished/Anessa Lee
* Mar 12 #3 Georgia 3 Dasha Vidmanova/Anastasiia Lopata Won 6-1/Anessa Lee
* 3/17/202 at #18 Florida 3 Emma Shelton/Sophie Williams - 4-3, unfinished/Anessa Lee
* 03/19/20 at #34 South Carolina 3 Misa Malkin/Elise Mills Won 7-5/Anessa Lee
* Mar 24 at #65 Arkansas 3 Carolina Gomez/Kelly Keller - 6-6, unfinished/Anessa Lee
* 03/26/20 at Missouri 3 Gabriela Martinez/Laura Masic Won 6-2/Anessa Lee
* Mar 31 #53 Alabama women's te 3 Kasia Pitak/Ola Pitak Won 6-2/Anessa Lee
* Apr 02 #13 Auburn University 3 DJ Bennett/Kaitlyn Carnicella Lost 4-6/Anessa Lee
* Apr 08 #49 Kentucky 3 Florencia Urrutia/Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-2/Anessa Lee
* Apr 14 #52 LSU 3 Nina Geissler/Nikita Vishwase Won 6-4/Anessa Lee
* Apr 16 #2 Texas A&M 3 Gianna Pielet/Daria Smetannikov Won 6-1/Anessa Lee

Apr 20 vs #63 Alabama 3 Ola Pitak/Kasia Pitak - 5-4, unfinished/Anessa Lee
* Apr 21 vs #2 Texas A&M 3 Gianna Pielet/Jeanette Mireles Lost 5-7/Anessa Lee

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 3 Emilia Alfaro/Yunuen Elizarraras Won 6-3/Anessa Lee
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 3 Kolie Allen/Danielle Willson Won 7-6 (7-3)/Anessa Lee



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match ( Jun 07, 2023)

Amy Stevens
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 16-18 vs Mississippi State t-qf Emily Surcey Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-3
Sep 16-18 vs South Carolina t-sf Ana Cruz Lost 3-6, 4-6
Sep 16-18 vs Georgia Tech t-c Rosie Garcia Gross Won 6-3, 2-1
Oct 28-30 vs Auburn Kaitlyn Carnicella Lost 4-6, 2-6
Oct 28-30 vs Florida State Kianah Motosono Lost 3-6, 1-6
Jan 13-15 vs Miami (Fla.) Mia Mack Lost 6-3, 3-6, 5-7
Jan 13-15 vs Texas Marlee Zein (87/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6
Jan 13-15 vs NC State Anna Zyryanova Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 6-1
Jan 22, 2023 at Northwestern 5 Briana Crowley Lost 4-6, 4-6
Jan. 28 vs Furman 5 Sara Snyder - 6-3, 5-3, unfinished
Jan. 29 at #3 NC State Wolfpack 6 Anna Zyryanova Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-3
Feb 03, 2023 Louisville 5 Cici Xin Won 6-3, 7-6
Feb 10, 2023 #14 Iowa State 6 Chie Kezuka Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)
Feb 11, 2023 Washington 6 Erika Matsuda Lost 3-6, 3-6
Feb 12, 2023 #6 Stanford 6 Sara Choy Lost 4-6, 4-6
Feb 15, 2023 #18 UCF 5 Jaleesa Leslie Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-0)
Feb 26, 2023 MTSU 4 Lilly-Sophie Schmidt Won 6-4, 7-5

* Mar 03, 2023 #73 Ole Miss 6 Rachel Krzyzak Won 6-0, 6-3
* Mar 05, 2023 at #69 Mississippi State 5 Maria Rizzolo (66/-) Won 6-1, 5-7, 6-3
* Mar 10, 2023 #16 Tennessee 6 Esther Adeshina Lost 4-6, 1-6
* 03/19/2023 at #34 South Carolina 6 McKenna Schaefbauer - 5-7, 7-5, 3-4, unfinished
* Mar 24, 2023 at #65 Arkansas 5 Morgan Cross Lost 4-6, 6-3, 2-6
* 03/26/2023 at Missouri 5 Inah Canete Won 7-5, 5-7, 1-0 (10-7)
* Mar 31, 2023 #53 Alabama women's tennis 6 Klara Milicevic Won 6-1, 6-1
* Apr 02, 2023 #13 Auburn University 6 Adeline Flach Lost 7-6 (8-6), 3-6, 2-6

Apr 14, 2023 Tennessee State University 4 Coleman,Mikalia Won 6-0, 6-0
* Apr 16, 2023 #2 Texas A&M 5 Jeanette Mireles Lost 2-6, 4-6

Apr 20, 2023 vs #63 Alabama 6 Klara Milicevic Won 6-2, 6-7 (5-7), 6-2
* Apr 21, 2023 vs #2 Texas A&M 5 Daria Smetannikov Lost 6-3, 4-6, 3-6

5/5/2023 vs ETSU 5 Daniela Rivera Won 6-2, 7-5
May 06 at #10 Ohio State 6 Danielle  Willson Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 16-1 vs Georgia Tech t-Q Kylie Bilchev/Ava Hrastar (9/-) Lost 6-8/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 16-1 vs Georgia Tech t-c Ruth Marsh/Alejandra Cruz Lost 4-8/Sonya Macavei
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Ellie Schoppe/Alice Amendola Lost 4-6/Dasha Kourkina
Oct 28-3 vs Florida State Vic Allen/Millie Bissett Won 7-6/Bridget Stammel
Oct 28-3 vs Michigan Bailey Sheinin/Nicole Hammond Lost 1-6/Marcella Cruz
Jan 13-1 vs Texas Susanna Brass/Grace Thomas Lost 4-6/Anessa Lee
Feb 03 Louisville 2 Jamilah Snells/Cici Xin Lost 5-7/Bridget Stammel
Feb 26 MTSU 3 Karen Yibirin/Camila Barragan Won 6-1/Holly Staff

* 03/26/20 at Missouri 1 Inah Canete/Mae Canete Lost 1-6/Holly Staff


